  Technical Data Sheet
Non-Metallic Systems
PAS Standard Weight Conduit
Application Min Temp Max Temp
Static - 40°C +120°C
Dynamic - 5°C +120 °C
Technical Characteristics
Conforms to

Conduit
Pitch
(A)
Outside
Diameter
(B)
Inside
Diameter
(C) Min.
Bend Radius
Reel
Length (m)
Average
Weight
(Kg/100m)
T/PAFS10 10mm 7.5 Fine 10.0mm 6.5mm 15 50 1.9
T/PAFS13 13mm 10 Fine 13.0mm 9.6mm 25 50 2.8
T/PAFS16 16mm 13 Fine 15.8mm 11.8mm 35 50 3.9
T/PAFS18 18mm 15 Fine 18.4mm 14.0mm 40 50 4.9
T/PAFS21 21mm 17 Fine 21.2mm 16.5mm 45 50 6.1
T/PACS25 25mm 22 Coarse 25.0mm 19.8mm 50 50 8
T/PAFS28 28mm 23 Fine 28.5mm 22.6mm 50 50 10.2
T/PACS28 28mm 23 Coarse 28.5mm 21.7mm 50 50 10
T/PAFS34 34mm 29 Fine 34.5mm 28.8mm 60 50 13.5
T/PACS34 34mm 29 Coarse 34.5mm 27.7mm 60 50 13.5
T/PACS42 42mm 36 Coarse 42.5mm 35.2mm 65 25 16.8
T/PACS48 48mm 42 Coarse 48.2mm 40.9mm 70 25 18.8
T/PACS54 54mm 48 Coarse 54.5mm 46.5mm 75 25 24.1
T/PACS67 67mm 56 Coarse 67.2mm 56.3mm 130 10 38.3
T/PACS80 80mm 70 Coarse 79.3mm 67.0mm 160 10 48
T/PACS106 106mm 95 Coarse 106mm 91.5mm 210 10 85
To order quote part number, colour & reel length, e.g TPAFS21/BL/50M
  Technical Data Sheet
Non-Metallic Systems
PAS Standard Weight Conduit